
Dist. # Lastname: Firstname:

House 

Senate Party Room # Email Address: Phone #:

76 Peters Joshua House D 105-I joshua.peters@house.mo.gov (573) 751-7605

78 Hubbard Penny House D 105-B penny.hubbard@house.mo.gov (573) 751-2383

79 Butler Michael House D 109-D michael.butler@house.mo.gov (573) 751-6800

80 Colona Mike House D 107 mike.colona@house.mo.gov (573) 751-6736

81 Hummel Jacob House D 204 jacob.hummel@house.mo.gov (573) 751-0438

82 Kratky Michele House D 109-C michele.kratky@house.mo.gov (573) 751-4220

83 Mitten Gina House D 101-B gina.mitten@house.mo.gov (573) 751-2883

84 May Karla House D 101-J karla.may@house.mo.gov (573) 751-2198

85 Smith Clem House D 105-C clem.smith@house.mo.gov (573) 751-4468

86 Adams Joe House D 105H joe.adams@house.mo.gov (573)751-4265

91 Kirkton Jeanne House D 135-BC jeanne.kirkton@house.mo.gov (573) 751-1285

92 Montecillo Genise House D 130-DA genise.montecillo@house.mo.gov (573) 751-9472

96 Leara Mike House R 313-2 mike.leara@house.mo.gov (573) 751-2150
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